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The following will co-share:

ARRIGO OSWALD Mr. George Arrigo - Director 21343790/1/2/3 george@oswaldarrigoltd.com arrigoswaldmc.com

DMC RIGOTEL Mr. Simon Arrigo - Director 21343790/1/2/3 sarrigo@oswaldarrigoltd.com

63/64 Graham Street,

Sliema SLM 1711, 

Malta.

AX HOTELS Mr. Andy Tanti - Director of Sales 2262 3210  9942 7038 andy.tanti@axhotelsmalta.com axhotelsmalta.com

Qawra Coast Road Ms. Ludgarda Schembri - Sales Manager 2354 3844 ludgarda.schembri@axhotelsmalta.com

Qawra SPB 1902 Mr. Joseph Vella - General Manager

Malta - Europe

MALTA MARRIOTT HOTEL & SPA Ms. Lenka Konarova - 2311 2100 7970 3882 lenka.konarova@maltamarriott.com maltamarriott.com 

39 Main Street Leisure Sales Manager

Balluta Bay

St. Julians STJ 1017

Malta

SMS TOURISM Mr. Sam Mifsud - Managing Director sam@sms.com.mt sms.com.mt

27 B'Kara Hill Mr. Trevor Naudi - General Manager 2577 1305 7948 7712 tnaudi@sms.com.mt

St. Julians STJ 1143 Mr. Julian Friggieri - 2577 1504 7970 1968 jfriggieri@sms.com.mt

Malta - Europe Senior Sales & Marketing Executive

ROBERT ARRIGO Mr. Nils Hilsenitz - Commercial Director 2328 5156 nils@robertarrigo.com robertarrigo.com

& SONS LTD. Mr. Adrian Refalo - Senior Group Executive 23285138 adrian@robertarrigo.com

48 Main Street Mr. Alan Arrigo 

St. Julians STJ 1017

Malta - Europe

CAVALIERI ART HOTEL Mr. Mark Camilleri - 25706000 99443438 MCamilleri@cavalierihotel.com cavalierihotelmalta.com

Prestige Travel Marketing Ltd. General Manager

Spinola Road,

St. Julians STJ 3019,

Malta.

MTS GLOBE - MALTA Mr. Josef Cristiano - Commercial Director 23285204 josef.cristiano@mtsglobe.com robertarrigo.com

48 Main Street Mr. Andrew Arrigo - General Manager

St. Julians STJ 1017 Mr. Philip Sammut - Contracting Director

Malta - Europe

PARADISE BAY RESORT Mr Malcom Bonnici 21521166 commercial@paradise-bay.com paradise-bay.com
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Cirkewwa

MLH9068 robert@paradise-bay.com 

Malta

InterContinental Malta Mr. Stephen Coppini - 2376 5730 9926 0866 stephen.coppini@ihg.com intercontinental.com

St. George’s Bay, Key Account Director

St. Julians STJ 3310,

Malta

UNITED TRAVEL - MALTA Mr. Iain Tonna - Director 2345 0000 99472589 irt@unitedtravel.com.mt unitedtravel.com.mt

6 Huges Hallet Street,

Sliema, SLM 3143,

Malta.

Sunspot Malta Mr. Andrew Strickland - General Manager 21669187 99165552 astrickland@sunspotmalta.com sunspotmalta 

97, Nicolo Isouard Street

Sliema SLM 2080, Malta
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